
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/05; Name= CBS
MORTGAGE CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198605140001
22560

05/14/1986
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

71 856 Other:BOOK
67, PAGE 480

198605060001
11380

05/06/1986
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

70 499 Other:BOOK
66, PAGE 429

198605060001
12050

05/06/1986
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

70 497

198605060001
12280

05/06/1986
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

70 498

198605140001
22500

05/14/1986
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

71 855


