Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/05; Name= CBS MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605140001 22560	05/14/1986 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	71	856				Other:BOOK 67, PAGE 480
198605060001 11380	05/06/1986 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	70	499				Other:BOOK 66, PAGE 429
198605060001 12050	05/06/1986 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	70	497				
198605060001 12280	05/06/1986 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	70	498				
198605140001 22500	05/14/1986 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	71	855				